DEKRA Certification B.V.
 
B.T.M. Holtus R Zhou
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

.
IN
fN
PF
Irated Urated Uout Prated
(VAC) (A) (Hz) (mA) (Vdc) (Vdc) (W) C C
Series
1
LS-40-600 LI ADV 220-240 0,17 50/60
0,95
600
30-40
59
24
45 80
LS-40-650 LI ADV 220-240 0,19 50/60 650 26
LS-40-700 LI ADV 220-240 0,2 50/60 700 28
LS-40-750 LI ADV 220-240 0,22 50/60 750 30
LS-40-800 LI ADV 220-240 0,23 50/60 800 32
LS-40-850 LI ADV 220-240 0,25 50/60 850 34
LS-40-900 LI ADV 220-240 0,26 50/60 900 36
LS-40-950 LI ADV 220-240 0,27 50/60 950 38
LS-40-1000 LI ADV 220-240 0,27 50/60 1000 40
LS-40-1050 LI ADV 220-240 0,29 50/60 1050 30-38,5 40,4
Series
2
LS-40-600 LI1 EXC 220-240 0,16 50/60
0,8C-